
BUFFALO GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
Stephen Kolodziej
stephen.kolodzi@d214.org
847-718-4006

Kevin Schrammel
kevin.schrammel@d214.org
847-718-4005

ELK GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
Justin Penio
justin.penio@d214.org
847-718-4405

Edgar Rivera
edgar.rivera@d214.org
847-718-4406

JOHN HERSEY HIGH SCHOOL
Jennifer Korakakis
jennifer.koraka@d214.org
847-718-4805

Matthew Norris
matt.norris@d214.org
847-718-4806

PROSPECT HIGH SCHOOL
Lisa Soukup
lisa.soukup@d214.org
847-718-5205

Nicholas Olson
nicholas.olson@d214.org
847-718-5206

ROLLING MEADOWS HIGH SCHOOL
Alvin Lewis
alvin.lewis@d214.org
847-718-5605

Jonathan Weintraub
jonathan.weintraub@d214.org 
847-718-5606

WHEELING HIGH SCHOOL
Jackie Meo
jackie.meo@d214.org
847-718-7005

Ramon Williams
ramon.williams@d214.org
847-718-7006

SPECIALIZED SCHOOLS
Mickia Davis
mickia.davis@d214.org
847-718-7853

DIVISION HEADS, STUDENT SUCCESS/SAFETY/WELLNESS




